
Omgång 22

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 135 138 167 545 440 2 0 2 2

Nico Fagerström 35 214 128 177 624 519 419 336 414 1169 6

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 106 162 103 476 371 319 354 307 980 2

Patrik Bäcklund 35 143 122 134 504 399 0 2 0 0

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 135 111 156 507 402 2 2 0 2

Kim Lindh 20 162 230 154 606 546 352 396 365 1113 6

Junnut John Lindh 35 108 155 141 509 404 329 332 368 1029 2

Viola Westerholm 35 151 107 157 520 415 0 0 2 0

Ekåsen 4 Oili Kilpiö 35 94 150 124 473 368 0 0 0 0

Tarja Ekberg 35 99 150 121 475 370 263 370 315 948 0

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 150 191 177 578 518 358 387 406 1151 8

Christer Lindholm 20 168 156 189 573 513 2 2 2 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 189 169 136 599 494 2 2 2 2

Timo Jousmaa 35 150 163 164 582 477 409 402 370 1181 8

Marin Frank Röholm 35 149 202 142 598 493 395 397 353 1145 0

Anton Artzén 35 176 125 141 547 442 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 20 197 143 179 579 519 2 0 0 0

Pontus Rehn 20 179 190 158 587 527 416 373 377 1166 2

Ekåsen 3 Roland Himmelroos 35 167 204 185 661 556 415 449 436 1300 6

Seppo Salo 20 193 190 196 639 579 0 2 2 2

0

Visko Johan Nordlund 35 199 131 140 575 470 2 0 2 2

Lars Boström 35 162 130 164 561 456 431 331 374 1136 6

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 134 150 119 508 403 387 398 306 1091 2

Peter Ekholm 35 183 178 117 583 478 0 2 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 92 73 1 18 25097 147

BAB-20 92 69 0 23 24596 138

Ekåsen 3 88 60 0 28 24139 120

Bowlinghallen 2 88 57 0 31 24774 114

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 92 52 1 39 23475 105

Trävaruhuset 88 44 1 43 23632 89

Veritas 92 43 0 49 23214 86

Junnut 92 42 1 49 22346 85

Marin 88 35 0 53 23422 70

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 92 26 0 66 21362 52

Ekåsen 4 92 23 0 69 22075 46

Elkompagniet Ab 92 20 0 72 20179 40

15 i topp

1 Roland Himmelroos Ekåsen 3 35 661

2 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 639

3 Nico Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 624

4 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 606

5 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 599

6 Frank Röholm Marin 35 598

7 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 587

8 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 583

9 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 582

10 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 20 579

11 Stig-Erik Lindholm Bab 20 20 578

12 Johan Nordlund Visko 35 575

13 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 573

14 Lars Boström Visko 35 561

15 Anton Artzén Marin 35 547



Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 545

Viola Westerholm Junnut 35 520

John Lindh Junnut 35 509

Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 508

Tomas Grünn Veritas 35 507

Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs svets Ab 2 35 504

Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 476

Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 475

Oili Kilpiö Ekåsen 4 35 473


